

HPE2-T37^{Q&As}

Using HPE OneView

Pass HP HPE2-T37 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/hpe2-t37.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

What is required to add remote frame link topology to HPE OneView?

- A. The IP address assigned to HPE Composer installed in a remote site must be registered in a primary site
- B. Multi-site licenses must be added to HPE OneView and activate for all available HPE Synergy frames
- C. The HPE OneView certificate from the primary site must be added to HPE OneView in the remote site
- D. Management ports of the remote frame link topology must be connected to the management LAN

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Which statement about managing an HPE BladeSystem server is true?

- A. A multi-enclosure Virtual Connect domain can be imported to HPE OneView without disrupting servers
- B. An HPE server blade can be removed from HPE OneView by deleting the server from the Server Hardware section
- C. An HPE server blade cannot be deleted from HPE OneView. It must be physically removed from the enclosure
- D. Both c3000 and C7000 HPE BladeSystem enclosures can be imported to HPE OneView for monitoring

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which statement about RoCE network restrictions is true?

- A. RoCE networks are supported only when PVLANs are enabled
- B. RoCE networks are not supported with HPE BladeSystem
- C. RoCE networks cannot be configured when Virtual Connect modules are used
- D. RoCE networks require Virtual Connect SE 32Gb FC Modules

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

Your customer plans to monitor HPE ProLiant DL systems and HPE BladeSystem using HPE OneView.

Which license is required to accomplish this task?

- A. HPE OneView Global Dashboard license

- B. HPE OneView Advanced license
- C. HPE composer 2 license
- D. HPE OneView standard license

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

You want to put two FlexNICs into a single Link Aggregation Group within a server profile. What is a prerequisite for this setup?

- A. The sFlow option must be enabled and configured.
- B. Both FlexNICs must be connected to the same network.
- C. The Compute Module profile must have exactly two connections defined.
- D. An upgrade license must be purchased and deployed.

Correct Answer: B

[Latest HPE2-T37 Dumps](#)

[HPE2-T37 VCE Dumps](#)

[HPE2-T37 Braindumps](#)